City of Balch Springs

Governing Body :

Tax Year 2022

Name Phone number Email address

Carrie Gordon |972-286-4477 |cgordon@cityofbalchsprings.com

Angela Singletary| 972-286-4477 |asingletary@cityofbalchsprings.com

Paul Garcia 972-286-4477 |pgarcia@cityofbalchsprings.com

Dawn Segroves | 972-286-4477 |dsegroves@cityofbalshprings.com

Johnny Cox 972-286-4477 |jcox@cityofbalchsprings.com

Elishima Myles |972-286-4477 |emyles@cityofbalchsprings.com

Marie Tedei 972-286-4477 |mtedei@cityofbalchsprings.com




